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CUADRO DE AREAS

AREA DEL LOTE
AREA 1 PISO

1658.66 MT2

152.55 MT2

MT2
MT2
MT2
MT2
MT2

109.86

262.41
30
48.70
4.6

0.11

0.17

AREA 2 PISO

AREA TOTAL

PARQUEADERO
TERRAZA

BALCON 2 PISO

1.O
I.C
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